
Carrier Name 
Kara Bankey 
A.SAP. Towing & Recovery, Inc. 
1336 Nokomis dr 
Colorado springs, CO 80915 

Ivan Acevedo 
Ivan Acevedo 
dba ACE Recycling 
26855 E. 152nd AVe 
Brighton, CO 80603 

Mulugeta Berhanu 
Big Deal Airport LLC 
1450 South Havana Street Suite 436 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Mulugeta Berhanu 
Big Deal Airport LLC 
1450 South Havana Street Suite 436 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Mehiar Mehran 
Sonterre Green 
11186 Josephineway 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

Francisco Palacios 
Bull Towing LLC 
6701 East 72nd Place 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
0 Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/25/2018 

Mail Date: 10/5/2018 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04154 

T-04545 

LL-02147 

MCT-0065 

LL-03443 

T-04522 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
October 17, 2018 PENDING 
October 17, 2018 

October 20, 2018 PENDING 
October 20, 2018 

October 21, 2018 PENDING 

October 21, 2018 PENDING 

October 15, 2018 PENDING 

October 15, 2018 PENDING 
October 15, 2018 

Selected Cycle: I 0/25/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING OATE -'-~->lk-__ s I 1 'Q ''~PO.;:R~TE:;:_;;:;R:--~_oo!:]S~......._..._ ____ _ ___________ ... 

lease# 
09242-INS 

09273-INS 

09291-INS 

09252-INS 

09261-INS 

09284-INS 

10/25/2018 10:11 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0959 

Proceeding No. 18C-0689-INS 
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Carrier Name 
Saba Hagos 
EBBY LIMO LLC 
10361 East Evans Avenue Unit 148 
Denver, CO 8024 7 

Hanafi Ahmed 
JOYFUL LIMO LLC 
8680 East Alameda Avenue# 1620 
Denver, CO 80247 

Merid Ta lore 
Lion Transportation LLC 
2785 South Dunkirk Court 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Me rid Ta lore 
Lion Transportation LLC 
2785 South Dunkirk Court 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Kyle Miller 
Kyle Richard Miller 
dba MILLERS TOWING AND RECOVERY LLC 
6834 Noble Street 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

ANGEL GUEVARA 
OROCOVIS AUTO REPAIR 
930 SALIDA WAY 
AURORA, CO 80011-7816 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 mill ion insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/25/2018 

Mail Date: 10/5/2018 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
LL-03220 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02878 Form E (Liability) 

B-09953 Form E (Liability) 

MCT-0112 Form E (Liability) 

T-04820 Form E (Liability) 

T-04830 Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Selected Cycle: I 0/25/20 18 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0959 

Proceeding No. 18C-0689-INS 
Page 2 of 3

Cancel Date 
October 18, 2018 

October 24, 2018 

October 14, 2018 

October 14, 2018 

October 17, 2018 

October 12, 2018 
October 12, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
09274-INS 

09293-INS 

09255-INS 

09243-INS 

09260-INS 

09249-INS 

10/25/2018 10:11 

Page 2 of 3 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/25/2018 

Mail Date: 10/5/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0959 

Proceeding No. 18C-0689-INS 
Page 3 of 3

Carrier Name 
Jesus Renova 
renova towing lie 
1476 W NEVADA PL 
DENVER, CO 80223 

Tewodros Taye Belachew 
Rocky Limo Service 
5415 Perth Court 
Denver, CO 80249 

Calvin Vagneur 
SNOW LIMOUSINE, INC. 
P.O. Box 4986 
Basalt, CO 81621 

Cesar Soto 
Soto Towing LLC 
1968 Clark Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Hamidullah Khazi 
Hamidullah Khazi 
dba Tow Ninja 
5563 West 6th Avenue 
Lakewood, CO 80214 

Urned Ulmasov 
UJ Transport LLC 
17408 East Bellewood Circle 
Aurora, CO 80015 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04845 

LL-02223 

LL-00991 

T-04761 

T-04582 

HHG-00529 

Selected Cycle: I 0/25/20 I 8 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Cancel Date 
October 24, 2018 
October 24, 2018 

October 18, 2018 

October 21 , 2018 

October 18, 2018 

October 24, 2018 
October 24, 2018 

October 12, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
09282-INS 

09292-INS 

09240-INS 

09247-INS 

09267-INS 

09266-INS 

10/25/2018 10:11 

Page 3 of 3 




