Appendix A Decision No. R18-0959 Proceeding No. 18C-0689-INS Page 1 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 10/25/2018 Mail Date: 10/5/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Kara Bankey A.S.A.P. Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1336 Nokomis dr Colorado springs, CO 80915	T-04154	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	October 17, 2018 October 17, 2018	PENDING	09242-INS
Van Acevedo Van Acevedo Van ACE Recycling 26855 E. 152nd AVe Brighton, CO 80603	T-04545	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 20, 2018 October 20, 2018	PENDING	09273-INS
Mulugeta Berhanu Big Deal Airport LLC 1450 South Havana Street Suite 436 Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02147	Form E (Liability)	October 21, 2018	PENDING	09291-INS
Mulugeta Berhanu Big Deal Airport LLC 450 South Havana Street Suite 436 Aurora, CO 80012	MCT-0065	Form E (Liability)	October 21, 2018	PENDING	09252-INS
Mehiar Mehran Bonterre Green 11186 Josephineway Northglenn, CO 80233	LL-03443	Form E (Liability)	October 15, 2018	PENDING	09261-INS
Francisco Palacios Bull Towing LLC 6701 East 72nd Place Commerce City, CO 80022	T-04522	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)  EXHIBIT # DOCKET # 186-0	October 15, 2018 October 15, 2018	PENDING	09284-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 10/25/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	DATE 10 25 1	8		10/25/2018 10:11 Page 1 of 3

## Appendix A Decision No. R18-0959 Proceeding No. 18C-0689-INS Page 2 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 10/25/2018 Mail Date: 10/5/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Saba Hagos EBBY LIMO LLC 10361 East Evans Avenue Unit 148 Denver, CO 80247	LL-03220	Form E (Liability)	October 18, 2018	PENDING	09274-INS
Hanafi Ahmed JOYFUL LIMO LLC 8680 East Alameda Avenue # 1620 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02878	Form E (Liability)	October 24, 2018	PENDING	09293-INS
Merid Talore Lion Transportation LLC 2785 South Dunkirk Court Aurora, CO 80013	B-09953	Form E (Liability)	October 14, 2018	PENDING	09255-INS
Merid Talore Lion Transportation LLC 2785 South Dunkirk Court Aurora, CO 80013	MCT-0112	Form E (Liability)	October 14, 2018	PENDING	09243-INS
Kyle Miller Kyle Richard Miller dba MILLERS TOWING AND RECOVERY LLC 6834 Noble Street Colorado Springs, CO 80915	T-04820	Form E (Liability)	October 17, 2018	PENDING	09260-INS
ANGEL GUEVARA OROCOVIS AUTO REPAIR 930 SALIDA WAY AURORA, CO 80011-7816	T-04830	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	October 12, 2018 October 12, 2018		09249-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 10/25/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				10/25/2018 10:11 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R18-0959
Proceeding No. 18C-0689-INS
Page 3 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 10/25/2018 Mail Date: 10/5/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Jesus Renova renova towing Ilc 1476 W NEVADA PL DENVER, CO 80223	T-04845	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	October 24, 2018 October 24, 2018	PENDING	09282-INS
Tewodros Taye Belachew Rocky Limo Service 5415 Perth Court Denver, CO 80249	LL-02223	Form E (Liability)	October 18, 2018	PENDING	09292-INS
Beliver, 66 66216					
Calvin Vagneur SNOW LIMOUSINE, INC.	LL-00991	Form E (Liability)	October 21, 2018	PENDING	09240-INS
P.O. Box 4986 Basalt, CO 81621					
Cesar Soto Soto Towing LLC 1968 Clark Street Aurora, CO 80011	T-04761	Form H (Cargo)	October 18, 2018	PENDING	09247-INS
Hamidullah Khazi Hamidullah Khazi dba Tow Ninja	T-04582	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	October 24, 2018 October 24, 2018	PENDING	09267-INS
5563 West 6th Avenue Lakewood, CO 80214					
Umed Ulmasov UJ Transport LLC	HHG-00529	Form GL (General Liability)	October 12, 2018	PENDING	09266-INS
17408 East Bellewood Circle Aurora, CO 80015					
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 10/25/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Resolution Code: PENDING				10/25/2018 10:11 Page 3 of 3